
65TOTAL DEMAND NO.  10180.50 2341.15 9210.50 2503.65 12027.27 14530.9211551.6512521.65
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2015 - 2016
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Actuals

Non-Plan Plan Total
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2014 - 2015
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Non-Plan Plan Total
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Budget Estimates

2015 - 2016Detailed Heads

(Rs. in lakhs)

(ANIMAL HUSBANDRY AND VETERINARY SERVICES)DEMAND NO.

2341.154991.94 6722.591730.65

65

Salaries 1895.00833.39 1263.01 1895.00 1263.01 2038.00 1233.01 3271.013158.013158.011452.5901 2285.98
Wages 0.502.93 7.80 0.50 7.80 1.00 8.30 9.308.308.300.3202 3.25
Overtime Allowance 0.150.03 0.40 0.15 0.40 0.15 0.40 0.550.550.550.0603 0.09
Domestic travel expenses 3.902.38 13.50 3.90 13.50 5.90 13.00 18.9017.4017.401.3111 3.69
Office expenses 28.1066.94 403.70 28.10 401.20 39.60 204.20 243.80429.30431.8017.0913 84.03
Rents, Rates, Taxes 8.505.19 8.00 8.50 8.00 14.00 10.00 24.0016.5016.504.0914 9.28
Other Administrative

Expenses
1.00 1.00 --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  -- 20  -- 

Supplies and Materials 1.87485.99 996.26 1.87 996.26 1.87 1194.76 1196.63998.13998.130.1521 486.14
POL 3.00 0.50 3.00 0.50 3.00 0.50 3.503.503.501.54  -- 24 1.54
Advertising and Publicity 6.60 19.50 19.50 19.50 19.5019.5019.50 --  --  --  -- 26 6.60
Minor Works 15.69 50.40 50.40 98.40 98.4050.4050.40 --  --  --  -- 27 15.69
Professional Services 0.035.82 8.00 0.03 0.50 0.03 1.50 1.530.538.03 -- 28 5.82
Grant-in-aid 400.00 930.37 400.00 930.37 400.00 605.37 1005.371330.371330.37253.50  -- 31 253.50
Subsidies 3506.66 5659.90 4809.90 7889.90 7889.904809.905659.90 --  --  --  -- 33 3506.66
Scholarships/Stipend 0.106.83 19.30 0.10 19.30 0.10 19.00 19.1019.4019.40 -- 34 6.83
Other charges 28.41 183.86 118.86 182.43 182.43118.86183.86 --  --  --  -- 50 28.41
Motor vehicles 21.00 21.00 21.00 21.0021.0021.00 --  --  --  --  -- 51  -- 
Major Works 25.08 595.00 550.00 525.00 525.00550.00595.00 --  --  --  -- 53 25.08


